
Schedule for the 2020-2021 Scholastic Bowl Season 

This schedule is tentative and subject to change. 

NOVEMBER:  

November 5 (Thursday) - Informational Meeting 1:15 in the auditorium 

 

November 17 (Tuesday) - Practice 1:15 - 2:15 (Organizational - Please bring your laptop) 

November 19 (Thursday) - Practice 1:15 - 2:15 

 

DECEMBER:  

December 1 (Tuesday) - Practice 1:15 - 2:15 

December 3 (Thursday) - Practice 1:15 - 2:15 

 

December 8 (Tuesday) - Practice 1:15-2:15 

December 10 (Thursday) - Practice 1:15-2:15 

 

JANUARY:  

January 5 (Tuesday) - Practice 1:15-2:15 

January 7 (Thursday) - Practice 1:15-2:15 

 

January 11 (Monday) - Match @ HOME (vs. Putnam County) - Match time TBD  

January 14 - (Thursday) - Practice 1:15-2:15 

 

January 21 - (Thursday) - Match @ HOME (vs. Marquette) - Match time TBD  Please note this 

date is TENTATIVE and has not been confirmed by Marquette as of 10/21/2020. 

 

January 25 - (Monday) - Match @ Roanoke-Benson - Match & Bus time TBD 

 

FEBRUARY:  

February 1 - (Monday) - Match @ HOME (vs. Midland) - Match time TBD 

February 4 - (Thursday) - Match @ Pontiac - Match Time 3:00 (Bus Time - 2:05) 

 

February 8 - (Monday) - Match @ Lowpoint-Washburn - Match time TBD 

 

February 18 - (Thursday) - Match @ HOME (vs. Pontiac) - Match Time - 3:30 

 

February 22 - (Monday) - Match @ Henry-Senachwine - Match time TBD 

February 27 - (Saturday) - TCC Tournament @ Lowpoint-Washburn - Match Time TBD 

 

MARCH:  

Regional Information - TBA 
 


